
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) The Crazy Catering Company Limited 

IMfe-(b) 
Jonathan Mark Taylor 
T H Corporate Services Limited 
Chandler House 
5 Talbot Road 
Leyland 
PR25 2ZF 
United Kingdom 

the lquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 28 March 2013 

Signed Yehoyh—, Date 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05915296 ] 

28 March 2013 

a an 

T H Corporate Services Limited 
Chandler House 
5 Talbot Road 
Leyland 
PR25 22F 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section 
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30/03/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

#388 



” Rule 4 34-CVL , Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of The Crazy Catering Company Limited 

on the 28 March 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name SoZANN  Sicgnan Loanson. 

Signed Sehino. bao 

Dated OS | BLS. 

Signature Shi Hbwoe Date ass Il iS 



The Crazy Catering Company Limited 

A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets. 
Plant & Machinery 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Motor Vehicles 

Stock 

Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. Sh oc Ahiwa 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 ie) 

13,100 10,750 

1,800 

8,800 3,800 

50 16 

1,300 105 

14,670 

Date. IS 18 | S 



Ai — Summary of ltabihties 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surpius as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets ava:lable to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors loan account 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. SAS. Cipla __ Date. 

14,670 

1,474 

1,474 

13,196 

5,639 

7,557 

0) 
0 

7,557 

5,639 

13,196 

5,615 
1,068 

69,875 
(76,558) 

(63,362) 

2 
(2) 

(63,364) 

SB 13|13 
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THE CRAZY CATERING COMPANY LIMITED 

Comments on the Directors’ Statement of Affairs 

The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency and realisation 

Assets 

Plant & Machinery 

This includes various barbequing and kitchen equipment 

Fixtures and Fittings 
These are items affixed to the unit and are believed to be of no realisable value 

Motor vehicles 
This Is a van purchased tn early 2011 using finance provided by Barclays Bank 

Stock 
Remaining stock, which ts of little or no realisable value 

Furniture and equipment 
Sundry office and computer equipment of negligible value 

The above items have been valued by independent valuers, J P S Chartered Surveyors 

Creditors 

The unsecured claims total £(76,558) | would point out that the amounts shown have been 

provided by the director and the company accountant, and therefore may not necessarily 

agree with your own records However, the amounts stated will not prejudice your claim as It 

will be agreed by the Liquidator in due course Creditors may also be entitled to claim VAT 

Bad Debt Relief on their claims 

£(5,615) of the unsecured claims relates to funds that the director personally injected into the 

Company 

Shares 

The issued and fully paid up share capital is £2 resulting in an overall total deficiency of 

£(63,364) 



Deficiency Account for the period £ 
1 October 2012 to 28 March 2013 

Reserves per audited accounts as at 30 
September 2012 

Less Asset Values written off as a consequence 
of Liquidation 

Plant & machinery 2,350 
Fixtures and fittings 1,800 
Motor vehicles 5,000 
Stock 35 
Furniture & equipment 1,195 

Less Luabilittes ansing as a consequence of 

Liquidation 

Employee claims — pay in lieu of notice 592 

Employee claims — redundancy 476 

Balance being estimated trading losses for the 
period 

Deficiency as regards members per the statement 
of affairs 

Appendix 1 

(14,531) 

(10,380) 

(1,068) 

(37,385) 

(63,364) 


